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Sweat
Montano
Tarasevich
Aboud
Vachon
Gaetjens
Morrison
Mongiat
Hallee
Kuun
Beneck
Thomas
Cherry
Dundas
Webb
Kremer
Pratt
Gregoire
Gordon
Cloutier
Luck
Murray
Atienza
Tharpe
Harrington
Macaluso
Whaley
Roberts
Veroneau
Weigle

Kennebunk - Boys XC Meet
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Sept. 19, 2012
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Name
Youland
Hall
Gochie
Cardell
Flynn

??
LeClair
Dube
Bell
Strack
Hazlerig
Langlois
Reinhard
Taquet
Philiphose
Gammon
Libby
Parker
Elliott
Cote
Weyand
Kendrick
Corcoran
Yemma
Doyle
Lander
Swett
Harfoush

SCORES :
Massabesic
Cheverus
K'Bunk
BonnyEagle
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50
59
89

Time

20:06:00
20:27:00
20:31:00
20:32:00
20:34:00
20:39:00
21:03:00
21:08:00
21:13:00
21:14:00
21:15:00
21:28:00
21:45:00
21:48:00
22:05:00
22:42:00
22:54:00

22:55

22:58

23:01

23:16
24:20:00
25:59:00
26:20:00
27:04:00
27:18:00
31:06:00

34:51:00



